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COAST TO COAST IPA 4.6% ABV

HEINEKEN 5% ABV

AMSTEL 4.1% ABV

GUINNESS 4.2% ABV

STRONGBOW CLOUDY APPLE 4.5% ABV

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
 
DA LUCA PROSECCO  Italy

GANCIA ROSE BRUT  Italy

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE  France

MOJITO 
Havana Club rum, mint, lime, lemon & soda

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI 
Absolut, passionfruit, mango, mint & prosecco

STRAWBERRY DAIQURI 
Absolut, strawberry puree, lime & soda

BELLINI ROSSINI
Prosecco, strawberry puree & strawberry

SICILIAN SOUTHSIDE
Limoncello, prosecco & mint

JENSEN’S BERMONDSEY DRY GIN
Bursting with juniper flavour, with a luscious texture and  
aromatic bite, Jensen’s is a taste of what London Dry used to be

KING OF SOHO
Twelve botanicals are used in this boutique gin, including  
coriander, grapefruit peel, angelica root and cassia

PLYMOUTH GIN
A creamy, fulled bodied gin with fresh aroma of juniper  
followed by notes of coriander and cardamom

TANQUERAY  
Created in 1830 and still made with the same classic, timeless recipe, 
Tanqueray boasts a higher percentage of juniper than any other gin

WHITE

BETWEEN THORNS CHARDONNAY Australia

TEKENA SAUVIGNON BLANC  Chile

DA LUCA PINOT GRIGIO  Italy

RARE VINEYARDS MARSANNE-VIOGNIER  France

ROSÉ

VENDAGE WHITE ZINFANDEL  USA

RED

BETWEEN THORNS CABERNET SAUVIGNON  Australia

TEKENA MERLOT  Chile

NEDERBERG THE MANOR SHIRAZ  South Africa
CRAFTY DAN 13 GUNS IPA 5.5% ABV

CURIOUS IPA 5.6% ABV

BREWDOG PUNK IPA 5.6% ABV

CURIOUS BREW 4.7% ABV

PORTOBELLO LONDON PILSNER 4.6% ABV

BROOKLYN LAGER 5.2% ABV

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ABV

SOL 4.4% ABV

TIGER BEER 5% ABV

BULMERS ORIGINAL 4.5% ABV

OLD MOUT PASSION & APPLE 4% ABV

OLD MOUT SUMMER BERRY 4% ABV

COKE

DIET COKE / FANTA / SPRITE

FIREFLY REVITALISING DRINKS

RED BULL

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER
Passionfruit, mint, lime & soda

STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER COOLER
Strawberry puree, mint, lime & soda

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, lime, lemon & soda

DRAFT

WINE

COCKTAILS

GIN & TONIC

BOTTLED IPA

BOTTLED LAGER

BOTTLED CIDER

SOFTS

MOCKTAILS

4.95

4.95

4.95

5.15

4.95

6.25

6.50

4.95

5.25

5.50

5.75

5.25

4.95 

5.25 

5.50

6.75

7.25

7.50

7.50

7.25

6.75 

7.25 

7.50

26.50

27.50

49.75

19.50 

21

21.50

22

21

19.50

21

21.50

PINT 

PINT

PINT

PINT

PINT

125ML

175ML

 GLASS

 GLASS

250ML

BOTTLE

JUGS  (4 SERVINGS)

BOTTLE

330ML 

330ML

330ML

500ML 

500ML 

500ML 

330ML 

330ML

330ML

250ML

330ML

750ML

ALL 5

ALL 5

ALL 7.50

ALL 9

ALL 4.50

ALL 6

3.30

3

3.30

4.40

2.80

4.70

32

 
Choose from our carefully selected range of gins.
Top with your choice of Indian, Mediterranean or Elderflower Fever Tree tonic

25ML 

25ML

25ML

25ML

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.
Wines by the glass also available in 125ml.

330ML 

330ML

355ML

330ML

330ML

330ML
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DFood allergies and intolerances.  is suitable for vegetarians.
 is suitable for Vegans.  

If you suffer from an allergy or food intolerance please let us 
know before ordering. An information pack is available from 
your host in the restaurant, listing the allergenic ingredients 
used in our menu. Please note that our kitchen and food 
service areas are not nut free or allergen free environments. 
All weights are approximate before cooking.

All prices are inclusive of VAT at the current rate.  
A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.

CRISPY ONION RINGS  
Panko crumb coated chunky rings 
served with garlic mayonnaise 

POTATO WEDGES
With rosemary salt  

With tomato salsa and  
melted cheddar 

With spicy burnt beef ends,  
tomato salsa and melted cheddar 

SAUSAGE ROLL 

CHICKEN WINGS  (6 or 4) 
Spicy garlic paprika & honey  
glazed with garlic mayonnaise

SALT BEEF SLAB  
Toasted sourdough, topped with  
a slice of beef brisket, house relish, 
sweet gherkin & mustard mayo

BEEF SLIDERS 
2 beef patties topped with pulled 
beef, spicy burnt beef ends and
sweet gherkins served in mini buns

GIANT SWEET GHERKINS 
& KIMCHI

LARGE HOUSE SLAW

HOUSE GARDEN SALAD

LARGE SKINNY FRIES

SNACKS & SHARERSBITS & PIECES
4

3

3

3.50

3

3

3

3

4

7 / 4.50

6
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STACKED BURGER
8oz beef patty topped with sweet gherkins  
and crispy onion rings

STACKED BURGER WITH CHEESE
8oz beef patty with cheddar, brie and  
sweet gherkins topped with crispy onion rings

STACKED CHICKEN
Buttermilk coated spicy chicken breast topped  
with sweet gherkins and crispy onion rings

STACKED PULLED BRISKET & BURNT BEEF ENDS
Pulled brisket, spicy burnt beef ends and sweet 
gherkins topped with crispy onion rings

STACKED HALLOUMI
Grilled halloumi slices, house relish and sweet 
gherkins topped with crispy onion rings 

STACKED FALAFEL & SPINACH BURGER
Vegan patty, beetroot & rosemary houmous,  
topped with crispy onion rings  

FISH FINGER BUTTY
Crispy plaice goujons and chunky house  
tartare sauce topped with crispy onion rings

HOUSE RIBS  (Full or half rack)
Wide cut pork ribs with house glaze

All burgers come in a 
brioche bun with lettuce 
and tomato and burger 
salsa – if you’d prefer 
yours without, just ask.

BANANA SPLIT
Warm honey glazed banana with 
seasonal berries, vanilla ice cream, 
chocolate sauce

STICKY TOFFEE CHEESECAKE
With vanilla ice cream scoop

LEMON TART
With red berry compote

ICE CREAM TRIO
Vanilla, chocolate & strawberry

TANDOORI CHICKEN 
CAESAR SALAD   
Tandoori chicken with romaine 
lettuce, cherry tomatoes, egg, 
croutons finished with Caesar
dressing and Parmesan shavings

GREEK SALAD
Cucumber, cherry tomato, 
avocado, peppers, crumbled 
feta, roast garlic dressing topped 
with sunflower seeds. Served with 
a side of beetroot & rosemary 
houmous 
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12

12

12

11

11
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17 / 11

2
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BURGERS & RIBS ADD-ONS

SWEET STUFF

SALADS
12

11.50

5 

5

5

5

SKINNY FRIES

HOUSE SLAW

GIANT SWEET 
GHERKINS & KIMCHI

ALL 3 ABOVE


